CAMP. DE ASSIS 3@ ETAPA

F 400 LIVRE
PROVA 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:41:52

KARTODROMO AYRTON SENNA DE ASS 0,800 km

10/06/2018 12:56 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(803) LEANDRO CASANOVA
1 14:42:14.031
2 43.693 +1.532 14:42:57.724
3 42.161 14:43:39.885
4 42.467 +0.306 14:44:22.352
5 42.488 +0.327 14:45:04.840
6 42.361 +0.200 14:45:47.201
7 42.708 +0.547 14:46:29.909
8 42.459 +0.298 14:47:12.368
9 42.858 +0.697 14:47:55.226
10 42.616 +0.455 14:48:37.842
11 43.037 +0.876 14:49:20.879
12 43.197 +1.036 14:50:04.076
13 42.501 +0.340 14:50:46.577
14 42.746 +0.585 14:51:29.323
15 42.871 +0.710 14:52:12.194
(800) ANDRE TOLEDO
1 14:42:14.769
2 44179 +2.254 14:42:58.948
3 42.142 +0.217 14:43:41.090
4 41.925 14:44:23.015
5 42.132 +0.207 14:45:05.147
6 42.284 +0.359 14:45:47.431
7 42.598 +0.673 14:46:30.029
8 42.534 +0.609 14:47:12.563
9 42.829 +0.904 14:47:55.392
10 42.676 +0.751 14:48:38.068
11 42.990 +1.065 14:49:21.058
12 43.207 +1.282 14:50:04.265
13 42.770 +0.845 14:50:47.035
14 42.912 +0.987 14:51:29.947
15 43.297 +1.372 14:52:13.244
(799) FABIO TOMAZI
1 14:42:13.542
2 42.556 +0.414 14:42:56.098
3 42.571 +0.429 14:43:38.669
4 42.326 +0.184 14:44:20.995
5 45.955 +3.813 14:45:06.950
6 42.281 +0.139 14:45:49.231
7 42.254 +0.112 14:46:31.485
8 42.500 +0.358 14:47:13.985
9 42.339 +0.197 14:47:56.324
10 42.337 +0.195 14:48:38.661
11 44.856 +2.714 14:49:23.517
12 42.142 14:50:05.659
13 42.180 +0.038 14:50:47.839
14 42.348 +0.206 14:51:30.187
15 43.755 +1.613 14:52:13.942
(2) ALAN SIBIN
1 14:42:13.810
2 42.527 +0.686 14:42:56.337
3 42.446 +0.605 14:43:38.783
4 42.398 +0.557 14:44:21.181
5 44.887 +3.046 14:45:06.068
6 41.959 +0.118 14:45:48.027
7 42.252 +0.411 14:46:30.279
8 42.515 +0.674 14:47:12.794
9 42.876 +1.035 14:47:55.670
10 42.757 +0.916 14:48:38.427
11 46.133 +4.292 14:49:24.560
12 41.944 +0.103 14:50:06.504
13 41.841 14:50:48.345
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14 42.097 +0.256 14:51:30.442
15 43.764 +1.923 14:52:14.206
(57) MOACIR CARRER
1 14:42:13.891
2 45.469 +2.983 14:42:59.360
3 43.721 +1.235 14:43:43.081
4 42.744 +0.258 14:44:25.825
5 43.332 +0.846 14:45:09.157
6 43.040 +0.554 14:45:52.197
7 43.438 +0.952 14:46:35.635
8 42.641 +0.155 14:47:18.276
9 42.486 14:48:00.762
10 43.750 +1.264 14:48:44.512
1 43.647 +1.161 14:49:28.159
12 42.492 +0.006 14:50:10.651
13 42.921 +0.435 14:50:53.572
14 44.626 +2.140 14:51:38.198
15 43.321 +0.835 14:52:21.519
(804) MATHEUS TOLEDO
1 14:42:14.148
2 44.325 +1.712 14:42:58 473
3 44.064 +1.451 14:43:42.537
4 43.072 +0.459 14:44:25.609
5 43.238 +0.625 14:45:08.847
6 43.225 +0.612 14:45:52.072
7 43.305 +0.692 14:46:35.377
8 42.615 +0.002 14:47:17.992
9 42.613 14:48:00.605
10 43.416 +0.803 14:48:44.021
1 43.368 +0.755 14:49:27.389
12 43.005 +0.392 14:50:10.394
13 43.055 +0.442 14:50:53.449
14 44 .467 +1.854 14:51:37.916
15 44.250 +1.637 14:52:22.166
(12) GUILHERME FELIPE
1 14:42:14.622
2 45.849 +1.604 14:43:00.471
3 44.245 14:43:44.716
4 44.929 +0.684 14:44:29.645
5 45.319 +1.074 14:45:14.964
6 44.922 +0.677 14:45:59.886
7 45.012 +0.767 14:46:44.898
8 44.826 +0.581 14:47:29.724
9 45.305 +1.060 14:48:15.029
10 45.233 +0.988 14:49:00.262
1 45.739 +1.494 14:49:46.001
12 45.107 +0.862 14:50:31.108
13 46.199 +1.954 14:51:17.307
14 47.567 +3.322 14:52:04.874
(95) MAROS GODOI
1 14:42:14.576
2 44.439 +0.068 14:42:59.015
3 44.371 14:43:43.386
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